
Department of Computer Applications 
Government Degree College Uttersoo 

ُترسو(کشمير)   گورنمنٹ ڈگری کالج  ا
Uttersoo—Shangus, Anantnag, Jammu & Kashmir – 192201 

 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE W.E.F. FEBRUARY 2025 

 

 

10:00-
10:40 

10:40-11:20 
11:20-
12:00 

12:00-12:40 12:40-01:20 
01:20-
02:00 

02:00-
02:40 

02:40-
03:20 

03:20-
04:00 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 Major | Minor  VAC SEC  Lab | Practical 

S-2 |  
B-2024 

10.03.2025 

 C-Language   D & TS JavaScript & CSS  Lab: C-Language Lab: WDP 
 CA-Lab  CR-02 CA-Lab  CA-Lab CA-Lab 
 UM  Guest Faculty UM  UM Guest Faculty 
 Mon-Sat  Mon-Tue Thu-Sat  Fri-Sat Mon-Tue 

S-4 |  
B-2023 

15.02.2025 

   DBMS   Lab: DBMS 
   CA-LAB   CA-Lab 
   UM   UM 
   Mon-Sat   Wed-Thu 

 


